
DENMANMCC	
  RESULTS	
  CLUB	
  PONY	
  EXPRESS	
  &	
  JUNIOR	
  CROSS	
  COUNTRY	
  22ND	
  MAY,	
  2016	
  AT	
  SPUR	
  HILL	
  MVRG	
  
	
  

RESULTS	
  JUNIOR	
  XCOUNTRY	
  22MAY16 
Place	
  to	
  most	
  laps	
  /	
  shortest	
  time	
    
65cc	
  JUNIOR	
   RIDER	
   PLACE	
   LAPS	
   TIME	
    
BLAKE,	
  RORY	
   14	
   1	
   15	
   1:20:37	
    
CHAPMAN,	
  MILLIE	
   726	
   2	
   14	
   1:21:36	
    
O'HARA,	
  JAMES	
   162	
   3	
   14	
   1:22:16	
    
85CC	
  JUNIOR	
  9-­‐12Y.O.	
   RIDER	
   PLACE	
   LAPS	
   ADJ	
  TIME	
    
SWEENEY,	
  PAUL	
   456	
   1	
   18	
   1:20:41	
    
85CC	
  JUNIOR	
  BIG	
  WHEEL	
   RIDER	
   PLACE	
   LAPS	
   ADJ	
  TIME	
    
CHAPMAN,	
  NED	
   227	
   1	
   9	
   1:58:54	
    
DOOLEY,	
  RAIFE	
   292	
   2	
   9	
   2:07:44	
    
CARTER,	
  JACK	
   220	
   3	
   6	
   1:59:54	
    
DRAY,	
  RYDER	
   560	
   4	
   6	
   2:03:12	
    
CARTER,	
  FLYNN	
   591	
   5	
   4	
   2:04:42	
    
CLARKE,	
  BRANDON	
   211	
   6	
   3	
   DNF 1:02:47	
  
JUNIOR	
  LITES	
   RIDER	
   PLACE	
   LAPS	
   TIME	
    
CUNEO,	
  HOLLY	
   787	
   1	
   12	
   2:31:55	
    
SWEENEY,	
  MICHAEL	
   941	
   2	
   10	
   2:24:31  
WENBAN,	
  CHRIS	
   176	
   3	
   10 2:27:02  
CHAPMAN,	
  LARNIE	
   721	
   4	
   9 2:27:40  
EDWARDS,	
  TOM	
   971	
   5	
   9 2:35:43  

	
  
RESULTS 22MAY16 DENMANMCC PONY EXPRESS 

Times adjusted (deduct start time) Place to most laps / shortest time  
IRONMAN 4 HOURS   RIDER PLACE LAPS ADJ TIME  
  DRAY, JEFF 560 1 13 3:59:16  
  ROODS, JASON 386 2 13 3:59:32  
  CUNEO, BLAINE 323 3 13 4:04:16  
  WINCHESTER, REECE 8 4 13 4:07:51  
  PEARCE, JASON 300 5 12 4:03:23  
  FERNACE, LEIGH 306 6 12 4:07:09  
  JEFFERSON, DARREN 64 7 12 4:12:46  
  HICKS,STEPHEN 879 8 11 4:17:10  
  MAGILL, MATTHEW 417 9 11 4:22:17  



  YOUNG, THOMAS 453 10 11 4:23:36  
  GRANT, LACHLAN 466 11 10 4:01:41  
  VAN DER WEL, GAVIN 377 12 10 4:07:25  
  JAMIESON, DANIEL 39 13 10 4:17:39  
  COX, BRADLEY 419 14 8 4:01:12  
  HEANEY, SHANE 70 15 8 4:04:23  
  HEANEY, JYE 411 16 7 4:02:09  
  CHISHOLM, JASON 145 17 6 4:00:03  
  GAYNOR, RACHEL 91 18 4 4:40:42  
  LINCOLN, AARON 869 19 8 DNF 3:13 
  GRIFFITHS, ROBERT 715 20 6 DNF 2:06:34 
  HENWOOD, DALE 44 21 6 DNF 2:17:29 
  GLEESON, JOSH 934 22 1 DNF 17:52 
EXPERT 5 HOURS RIDER  RIDER PLACE LAPS ADJ TIME  
BLACKHALL, JED 149 BLAKE, MARK 814 1 17 5:01:33  
PEEL, GRANT 422 ADCOCK, MATTHEW 317 2 16 5:05:29  
CLUBMAN 5 HRS RIDER  RIDER PLACE LAPS ADJ TIME  
POWER, CALEB 409 VOGT, MATTHEW 415 1 16 4:58:47  
LAWRENCE, SHAYNE 41 COVER, NATHAN 60 2 16 5:08:47  
AMIDY, PAUL 76 MCGREGOR, ANDREW 61 3 15 5:04:20  
STACK, LUKE 9 LAURIE, MICHAEL 75 4 15 5:07:23  
MILLER, JOHN 47 WOLF, STEVEN 111 5 15 5:12:29  
SUTTOR, MARK 148 MCKENZIE, MICHAEL 229 6 14 4:56:02  
BASTIN, ANTHONY 5 GREEN, BRAD 4 7 14 5:06:32  
RYAN, RACHEL 10 SMITH, DAMIEN 414 8 14 5:15:18  
NOLAN, JOSHUA 482 NOLAN, STEWART 982 9 14 5:20:04  
EDWARDS, RYAN 27 EDWARDS, ANTHONY 226 10 8 DNF 3:15:27 
KEENAN, IAN 18 BOLAND, NATHAN 48 11 6 DNF 2:23:12 
OVER 35 5HRS RIDER  RIDER PLACE LAPS ADJ TIME  
BAILEY, ROBERT 950 PERKINS, GARRY 951 1 17 5:07:04  
SMITH, SEAN 6 PRATTEN, DAVID 915 2 17 5:10:14  
ROODS, GRAEME 904 TIENE, FULVIO 953 3 16 5:06:48  
COFFEY, SHANE 918 WILDSCHUT, ANDREW 266 4 15 5:04:58  
BURKILL, IVAN 971 O'HARA, TIM 2 5 13 5:03:43  
AMIDY, LINCOLN 56 BYRNE, JAMES 55 6 9 DNF 3:41:16 
	
  


